999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn

1 Petersen Mads (Bh) B1

2 Jensen Martin Sigholm (Bh) B1
3 Andreasen Martin (Sk) B1

4 Juul Kristian (Sk) B1

5 Hansen NielsKristian (Bh) B1
6 Christoffersen Kenn (Bh) Bl

7 Madsen Kim (Ar) B1

8 Mogensen MadsK. (Bh) B1

9 Haagensen Michala (Bh) B1M
varav monté

10 Haagensen Nicolg] (Ch) Bl

11 Pedersen Trine Urth (Al) BIM
varav monté

12 Hansen Jonas (Ny) B1

13 Olsen Nicolai (Ny) B1

14 Damsgard Theo (Sk) B1

15 Hansen MarieU. (Ny) B1

16 Degn Flemming (Ar) B1

17 Andersen Sgren Demant (Od) Bl
18 Kirk Lucas (Sk) B1

19 Christiansen Steffen (Ch) B1

20 Lassen Pernille Munch (Al) B1M
21 Munk Lars (Ar) B1

22 Madsen Karina (Al) B1M
varav monté

23 Boeck CamillaMunk (Al) BIM
varav monté

24 Sgrensen ZasjaObel (Ch) B1M

25 Carlsen Mette (Od) B1M
varav monté

26 Kristensen Mike (Al) B1
27 Jargensen Rolf (Sk) Bl

28 Christensen Bjarke (Od) B1
29 Olsen Johnni (Al) B1

30 Kristensen Ruben (Od) B1
31 Andersen Peter @. (Sk) Bl
32 Jonassen Tobias (Ch) B1
33 Nielsen AndersH. (Ny) B1

34 Uglebjerg Anette (Ar) B1M
varav monté

35 Kramer Jan (Ny) B1

36 Gregersen Laura (Sk) B3M
varav monté

37 Hjort Kim (Bh) B1
38 Bggedal Katia (Ny) Bl
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Licens paallabanor

Karselsdato: 250101
5> 0 D Praamiesum
17 30 12 369.675
21 14 203.300
89 54 429.900
38 28 4 175.600
10 9 11 223.700
18 12 3 211.700
11 24 3 148.650
24 22 2 185.400
10 11 2 83.075
0 2 0 31.200
18 19 8 148.700
8 11 1 107.750
1 0 0 5.500
18 18 6 74.850
28 28 7 112.600
5 0 127.450
12 4 98.850
6 4 135.900
17 10 1 210.150
20 34 3 118.350
2 2 3 153.600
21 18 2 173.650
12 13 6 54.250
20 35 4 110.800
5 9 2 15.850
7 8 12 148.750
3 5 10 132.400
11 4 2 109.750
18 7 2 118.600
18 7 2 118.600
12 8 101.650
7 9 0 131.300
3 0 69.000
22 19 3 135.850
28 28 1 112.375
4 8 0 123.250
16 13 2 131.750
8 1 37.300
15 4 84.850
12 3 4 62.650
12 1 95.950
9 5 104.450
6 9 5 104.450
19 23 0 81.600
9 9 1 75.900



999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI 240101 - 241231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Amator Karselsdato: 250101

Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum

39 Jensen Sgren K. (Bh) Bl 75 5 4 6 11 16 32 1 67.300
40 Pedersen Laura (Bh) B1M 21 5 4 1 2 5 3 1 45.750
varav monté 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 10.700

41 Nielsen Flemming (Ch) B1 49 5 3 3 15 14 0 57.550
42 Bager Ole (Bh) B1 33 5 3 2 0 6 16 1 32.950
43 Andersen Thomas Demant (Od) Bl 21 5 2 3 0 4 7 0 63.300
44 Rasmussen Pernille (Od) B1 44 5 0 5 6 9 19 0 47.150
45 Feltheim Martin (Od) B1 18 5 0 2 2 3 6 0 35.600
46 Marsing Nicole (Ch) B1IM 8 5 0 1 0 0 2 0 34.000
varav monté 5 0 1 0 0 2 0 34.000

47 Nyboe Leif (Bh) B1 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.000
48 Kramer Morten (Od) B1 81 4 7 10 9 20 29 2 88.700
49 Knudsen Niels (Ar) B1 67 4 7 4 9 12 23 8 61.725
50 Christiansen Niels-Erik (Od) B1 37 4 4 4 3 8 13 1 60.800
51 Kristoffersen Oliver (Od) B1 57 4 3 8 3 16 19 4 84.950
52 Jessen lver (Ch) B1 67 4 3 7 5 27 17 4 91.400
53 Segndergaard Peter (Ch) B1 32 4 3 3 4 9 3 71.400
54 Kghler Adam (Od) B1 25 4 3 2 5 4 1 37.375
55 Lgnborg Heidi Vagter (Ar) B1 17 4 1 2 1 4 2 49.900
56 Jonassen Emma (Ch) B1 10 4 0 0 0 1 3 20.900
57 Klitgaard Sgren (Al) B1 40 3 8 4 4 9 11 1 82.100
58 Skovmose Michael (Bh) B1 62 3 7 7 11 18 15 1 56.700
59 Andersen Marie S. (Al) B3M 44 3 5 8 7 10 8 3 103.400
varav monté 44 3 5 8 7 10 8 3 103.400

60 Fentz Monica (Od) B1M 43 3 5 3 1 16 13 2 37.000
61 Haagensen Nicolai B. (Ch) B1 48 3 4 9 6 15 10 1 59.600
62 Damberg Per (Ch) B1 53 3 4 8 3 17 15 3 46.800
63 Bgnneland Sgren (Od) B1 29 3 4 2 2 1 36.400
64 Borum Camilla (Od) B1M 26 3 3 1 7 0 40.400
varav monté 14 3 3 0 6 1 1 0 37.150

65 Nikolagjsen Nikoline (Od) B1M 39 3 3 1 3 12 16 1 36.400
varav monté 19 2 1 1 2 7 1 25.750

66 Boeck Henriette Munk (Al) BIM 28 3 3 1 2 10 2 29.200
67 Eriksen Gunnar (Sk) B1 33 3 2 2 1 12 13 0 52.400
68 Mortensen Rune Bach (Sk) Bl 15 3 2 1 2 3 4 0 35.400
69 Gregersen Charlotte H. (Ar) B1M 27 3 2 0 2 10 3 19.550
varav monté 24 2 2 0 2 9 6 3 17.850

70 NidsenKjell (Al) B1 34 3 1 5 3 10 11 1 36.900
71 Juul Per (Sk) B1 38 3 1 3 5 14 12 0 25.150
72 Simoni Jens (Ch) B1 14 3 1 3 2 1 1 145.000
73 Dyhrberg Harald (Sk) B1 22 3 1 2 2 9 3 54.750
74 Lauritzen Anna (Od) B1 17 3 1 2 0 3 7 1 14.800
75 Andersen Maia (Ar) BIM 24 3 0 2 1 10 7 1 22.350
varav monté 16 3 0 2 1 6 3 1 19.300

76 Rasmussen Tonny (Ar) B1 34 3 0 1 2 11 15 2 22.250
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI 240101 - 241231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Amator Karselsdato: 250101

Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum

77 Olsson Bengt () BU 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 27.500
78 Mikkelsen Jonas (Bh) B1 77 2 11 9 21 19 14 1 121.600
79 Haagensen Bjarke (Ch) B1 23 2 8 0 3 4 1 74.800
80 Fly Olivia (Od) B3M 34 2 7 2 5 7 2 47.550
varav monté 34 2 7 2 5 7 2 47.550

81 Lind-Holm Stefan (Bh) B1 17 2 7 1 2 3 2 0 37.650
82 Christensen Henning (Al) B1 36 2 6 2 0 7 17 2 31.500
83 Steinlein Niels-Peter (Bh) B1 45 2 5 1 1 13 22 1 26.250
84 Schou-Lund Annika (Bh) B1M 13 2 5 0 1 4 1 0 29.300
varav monté 12 2 5 0 1 4 0 0 29.300

85 Gregersen Mick H. (Ar) B1 36 2 3 8 4 5 13 1 24.850
86 Segaard Poul (Ar) B1 25 2 3 4 5 5 6 0 25.400
87 Sgjer Christian (Od) B1 26 2 3 4 1 6 7 3 65.000
88 Mgllenberg Dennis (Sk) B1 16 2 3 2 3 5 1 0 27.200
89 Juul Cecilie (Ch) B1M 30 2 3 2 2 15 5 1 31.400
90 Becker Jesper (Od) B1 23 2 3 2 1 8 6 1 31.900
91 Pedersen Henrik F. (Ch) B1 16 2 3 2 1 3 4 1 24.300
92 Veel Jonathan W. (Ny) B1 12 2 3 1 1 4 1 0 18.850
93 Vesterlund Mads (Al) B1 24 2 2 4 3 7 5 1 16.600
94 Fredmar Anders (Sk) B1 18 2 2 4 1 3 5 1 38.950
95 Jensen Sgren V. (Ny) Bl 17 2 2 2 3 5 2 1 20.000
96 LarsenLeif (Ny) B1 40 2 1 5 4 14 13 1 31.400
97 Munk Susanne (Bh) B1M 23 2 1 3 5 3 5 4 29.000
98 Hjortsballe Mads (Ar) B1 25 2 1 3 1 7 11 0 29.250
99 Mechlenburg Marianne (Al) B1M 21 2 1 1 2 6 4 5 32.150
varav monté 21 2 1 1 2 6 4 5 32.150

100 Linder Thomas () BU 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 25.900
101 Plambech Kamilla (Ch) B1IM 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 25.350
102 Mahlisen Emil Helge (Ar) B1 14 2 0 4 0 6 1 1 43.100
103 Dodensig Lene (Al) B1 22 2 0 1 2 8 9 0 12.250
104 Gregersen Uffe (Sk) B1 17 2 0 1 2 5 7 0 13.450
105 Andersen Camilla (Ar) BIM 25 2 0 1 1 6 11 4 16.150
varav monté 12 1 0 1 1 1 4 4 11.100

106 Gommans Oliver (Bh) B1 24 2 0 1 1 4 15 1 15.000
107 Fedigw Marianne (Bh) B1 14 2 0 1 1 3 6 1 6.150
108 Lauridsen Kira (Sk) B1M 7 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 8.750
varav monté 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 8.750

109 Hansen Mikael T. (Al) B1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 17.500
110 Jacobsen J.C. (Od) B1 28 1 10 5 3 5 4 0 50.225
111 Jensen Johnny (Ny) Bl 62 1 5 8 6 14 27 1 31.300
112 Wang Teddy (Ch) B1 20 1 5 1 3 7 0 37.400
113 Jensen Kristina (Ch) B1M 22 1 4 3 2 5 5 2 33.250
varav monté 8 1 3 2 0 2 0 0 26.400

114 KaasLars-Erik (Bh) B1 15 1 4 2 4 2 1 34.550
115 Christiansen Jacob (Al) B1 60 1 3 8 8 16 18 6 62.400
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn

116 Wessing Ole (Ch) B1

117 Merrild Regitze (Sk) B3M
varav monté

118 Jensen Rasmus (Al) B1
119 Jensen Aksel (Ny) B1
120 Ipsen Henrik (Bh) B1

121 Ipsen Fie Marie (Ar) B1M
varav monté

122 Klitgaard Freja (Al) BIM
varav monté

123 Walter Ronja () BUM
varav monté

124 Hansen ChristinaK. (Bh) B1
125 Hyldborg Noah Aarup (Al) B1
126 Olsen Maria (Al) B1

127 Pedersen Torben V. (Al) B1
128 Eriksen Bjarne (Od) B1

129 Damberg Mike (Al) B1

130 Jensen Kenneth (Sk) B1

131 Lund Betina (Bh) B1

132 Niedsen Chrigtina (Od) B1

133 van der Haegen Seppe (Od) Bl
134 Pettersson Emelie (Bh) B1
135 Svanhede Stinne (Od) B1M
136 Christensen MgjaV. (Od) B1M
137 Juul-Marker Stine (Ny) B1IM
138 Bonde Mette Rohbach (Ar) B1M
139 Dahl Kim (Bh) B1

140 Kristensen Frederik Bay (Sk) B1
141 Jensen CamillaG. (Od) B1
142 Nielsen MariaB. (Bh) B1

143 Olsen Lisbeth Nghr (Ny) B1M
144 Skazrbak Michael (Al) B1
145 Hansen Claus (Od) B1

146 Kaas Thomas (Bh) B1

147 Andersson Xenia (Bh) B1

148 Munk Jacob (Bh) Bl

149 Mogensen Tonni K. (Bh) B1
150 Mogensen Jesper (Bh) B1

151 Mgller Frederikke (Al) B1
152 Kristoffersen Hans Henning (Ch) B1
153 Jonsson Jonas (Bh) B1

154 Kjeldsen Kjeld (Al) B1

155 Sggaard Mathilde (Al) B1
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn

156 Mgller Emma (Al) BIM
157 Christiansen Claus Peter (Bh) B1
158 Christensen Iwan (Al) B1

159 Hansen JosefineK. (Bh) B1M
varav monté

160 Jensen Claus (Ar) B1

161 Jensen NielsOle (Od) B1
162 Jensen Henrik K. (Ny) B1
163 Gudberg Jakob Max (Od) B1
164 Petersen Jergen (Bh) B1
165 Haagensen Steen (Ch) Bl
166 Munk Vibeke (Al) B1

167 Mgllenberg Sandra (Sk) B1
168 Poulsen KimV. (Od) B1
169 Pedersen Per Bang (Sk) Bl
170 Munk Oliva (Bh) B1

171 Christiansen Niels Peter (Bh) B1
172 MollemaYanick () BU

173 Pedersen Ole Mdller (Bh) B1
174 Fisker Victoria (Od) B1

175 Hansen Pernille Bye (Ar) B1M
varav monté

176 Nidsen MariannT. (Sk) B1IM
177 Grove Erik (Ar) B1

178 Pedersen Mats (Al) B1

179 EcceVictor (Ch) B1

180 Kofod-Mortensen Micki (Bh) B1
181 Olsen Frederik Kragh (Ar) B1
182 Jensen Jimmy Mgller (Sk) B1
183 Samson Camilla (Bh) B1M

184 Borup Tineke (Sk) BIM
varav monté

185 Pedersen Jergen B. (Sk) Bl

186 Knebelau Nathalie (Bh) B1M
varav monté

187 Pedersen Ulla (Bh) B1
188 Jensen Viggo (Ar) B1
189 Hein Jesper (Od) B1

190 Andersen Nicolgj (Ch) Bl
191 Nielsen Miranda (Ch) B1

192 Hgstrup Michelle K. (Ch) B1M
varav monté

193 Jensen Lagke (Al) BIM
varav monté

194 Bundgérd Ditte (Al) B3M
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn
varav monté
195 Nielsen Laura Spuhr (Ny) B1M
varav monté

196 Mdgller Theis (Bh) B1

197 Snedker Peter (Od) B1

198 Jensen Lars (Od) B1

199 Kristensen Torben (Ar) B1

200 Jensen Anders Rygaard (Ny) B1
201 Nielsen Julie (Ch) B1

202 Jessen Johnny (Bh) Bl

203 Werder StephanieJ. () BUM
varav monté

204 Jessen Jmmi (Bh) Bl
205 Rodkjee Saren (Al) B1
206 Jergensen Micki (Od) B1

207 Mdller Terese (Bh) B1M
varav monté

208 Jonassen Anders (Ch) B1
209 Lanborg Christina (Ar) BIM
210 Visti Peter (Ar) B1

211 Bergmann Ole (Od) B1

212 Andersen Christian (Sk) B1
213 Finne Bente (Bh) B1

214 Svendsen Camilla (Sk) B3M
varav monté

215 Nielsen Jimmi C. (Ar) B1
216 Nilsson Bengt A. () BU
217 Harm Eliana () BU

218 Bager Mathilde (Bh) B3M
varav monté

219 Dyrnits Annika (Bh) B1M
220 Mdller Ole (Bh) B1

221 Biel Christina (Ch) B1

222 Westergaard Lagke (Bh) B1
223 Kristensen Allan (Al) B1
224 Hammerich Maou (Od) B1
225 Bentsen Chanette (Od) B1
226 Nerlem Jern (Al) B1

227 Djervad Maou (Od) B1
228 Johansen Mikkel (Ar) B1
229 Frandsen Henrik (Od) B1
230 RisaSverre () BU

231 Juul-Marker Dan (Ny) B1
232 RuuswviitaTimmy (Sk) B1
233 Jorgensen Michadl (Ch) B1
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn

234 Knudsen Rikke (Ar) B1IM

235 HolselLiset (Ch) B1

236 Hansen Jesper (Al) B1

237 Pedersen Torben Dahl (Bh) B1
238 Borreby Emilie (Od) B1

239 Ngrbo Ane (Bh) B3M
varav monté

240 Asmussen Simone (Od) B1M
varav monté

241 Muhring Mikas (Ch) B1
242 Meier Camilla (Sk) B1
243 Svane William (Sk) B1

244 Sgndergaard Mette (Al) B3M
varav monté

245 Hansen Anette Weise (Bh) B3M
varav monté

246 Jensen Annette (Bh) B1M
247 Pedersen Mikkel (Ch) B1

248 Samson Isabella (Bh) B1IM
varav monté

249 P. SaleelLasse (Ny) Bl

250 Jensen Nicole (Bh) B1

251 Serensen Bjarne (Al) B1
252 Jensen Lindhardt (Al) B1
253 Holmskov Jeanette (Od) B1
254 Mamagqvist Martin () BU

255 Arnqvist Peter () BU

256 Andersen Karsten Skygge (Od) B1
257 Winther Jesper (Ny) Bl

258 Madsen Kenneth (Al) B1
259 Rosenfeldt Mille-Mi (Od) B1

260 Davidsen Solveig (Sk) B3M
varav monté

261 Mikkelsen Simone (Bh) B1
262 Andersson Claus (Bh) B1

263 Abildskov Laura (Ar) B3M
varav monté

264 Havmand Kathrine (Ar) B1M
varav monté

265 Pilenberg Mikael () BU
266 Andersson Robert () BU
267 Haugstrup Nikita (Od) B1
268 Nilsson Staffan () BU

269 Bruun Gry (Sk) B3Mm
varav monté

270 Madsen Carsten (Ar) B1
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27.250
10.900

3.550

7.850
7.850

4.150
3.450

7.500
8.000
4.450

1.950
1.950

9.100
9.100

4.100
3.550

7.700
3.400

D

0

1

3

2

0

3

3

0

0

3

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0 3.200
1 4.950
1 2.250
0 7.900
0 7.600
0 5.000
0 3.250
0 6.100
0 3.850
0 1.400
1 4.150
0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

1

5.900
5.900

3.400
2.200

2.500
2.500

1.600
1.250

3.150
2.500

700
2.150

2.500
2.500

3.150



999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn

271 Astorp Per (Al) B1

272 Jeppesen Bjarne (Od) Bl

273 Pedersen Benjamin Bang (Od) B1
274 Christensen Lasse (Sk) B1

275 Andersson Per (Bh) B1

276 Nielsen Karina (Ny) B1

277 Sibuhr Asger (Od) B1

278 Larsen Jesper L. (Al) B1

279 Drewsen Nikoline (Ny) B1

280 Jensen Bitten (Ar) B1

281 Jensen Camilla Spuhr (Ny) B3M
varav monté

282 Strehle Nicholas (Al) B1
283 Jargensen Rasmus (Od) Bl

284 Klgve Trine (Ar) B3M
varav monté

285 Rindom Karina (Ch) B1

286 Andersson Micael () BU

287 Dahl Stefan () BU

288 Pedersen Morten (Sk) B1
289 Karlsson Daniel () BU

290 Wessing Christopher (Ch) B1
291 Roed-Jeppesen Niklas (Ch) B1
292 Johnsen Mie (Ar) BIM

293 Dyhrberg Mads (Sk) B1

294 Dahl Jan (Bh) B1

295 Abild Nils (Ar) B1

296 Holleufer Kim (Ar) B1

297 Hougaard Peter (Bh) B1

298 Clemmensen Dennis (Ch) Bl
299 Kristensen NielsD. (Al) B1
300 Kjglbro ulie (Od) B1

301 Serensen JohnW. (Al) B1
302 Nissen Hanne (Ch) B1

303 Lindgvist Helena () BUM
varav monté

304 SvaneAllan (Sk) B1

305 Astrup Heidi (Ar) BIM
varav monté

306 Vesterlund Lars (Al) B1
307 Madsen NielsH. (Al) B1
308 Raundahl Flemming (Ar) B1
309 Allercrantz Linda () BUM
310 Asklund Malin () BUM
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Praamiesum

2.500
6.550
5.350
3.850
2.200
2.450
3.900
3.500
1.150
1.750

1.200
1.200

750
3.000

2.500
2.500

900
3.000
2.000
1.500
1.500
1.500

750
1.750
1.500
2.500
3.900
2.850
2.400
2.950
3.500
2.000
1.500
1.000

1.500
1.500

1.400

800
0

1.750

750
2.000
1.500
1.250
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn

311 Sveen Anne Marie () BU
312 Eggen Hans Jergen () BU

313 Nielsen Frida (Al) B3M
varav monté

314 Pedersen Kurt (Bh) B1
315 Henriksen Emil (Al) B1
316 Wang Vicky (Ch) B1M
317 Jonsson Lars () BU

318 Sgndergaard Jan (Od) Bl

319 Stott Nicolgj (Ch) B3M
varav monté

320 Ngarregaard Aicha (Bh) B1IM
321 SthelisJargen (Ch) B1

322 Kerttu Robert A. () BU

323 Alling Mikael (Ch) B1

324 Schéfer Lars () BU

325 Hansen Bent (Ny) Bl

326 Hansen Sune () BU

327 Jensen Christine (Od) B1M
328 MierasJ. H. () BU

329 Kolberg Saren (Ch) B1

330 Kristensen NannaS. (Al) B3M
varav monté

331 Olsen Torben (Al) B1

332 Allerkrans Roger () BU

333 Jergensen MogensH. (Bh) B1
334 Madsen Signe (Ar) BIM

335 Rasmussen GinaH. (Bh) B1
336 Jergensen John (Od) B1

337 Mogensen Steen (Bh) Bl

338 Nielsen Mikael (Ar) B1

339 Poulsen Smilla (Sk) B3M
varav monté

340 Jensen Mikkel (Al) B1

341 Hansen Lise Ullerup (Ny) B1
342 Bigum Astrid (Al) B1

343 Culbert Maddie (Od) B1
344 Quist Sofie (Ch) B1

345 Rasmussen Jan M. (Sk) BIM
346 Kristensen Kgj V. (Al) B1
347 Johansen MogensV. (Al) B1
348 Nedergaard Paw (Od) B1
349 Gettermann Louise () BU
350 Bentsen Arne (Al) B1
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2.000
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1.250
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Amator
Navn

351 Drejer Maibritt (Ny) Bl
352 Lindvall Fredrik () BU
353 Aaen Sgren (Al) B1

354 Friborg Dan (Al) B1

355 Kukkonen Michadl (Sk) B1

356 Pilenberg Jessica () BUM
varav monté

357 Tranberg Claus (Bh) B1
358 Astrup Christina (Ar) B1
359 Nielsen Oliver L. (Al) B1
360 Espersen Michelle (Bh) B1M
361 Mifsud Larson () BU

362 Sggaard Maja (Ar) B1IM
varav monté

363 Serensen Jasmin (Ar) B1
364 Rohrmann Julie (Bh) B1M
365 Mgretrg Trond () BU

366 Hansen Kristina (Bh) B3M
varav monté

367 Ryberg Per (Sk) B1
368 Hay Joachim () BU

369 Corneliussen Celine (Sk) B3M
varav monté

370 Degn Liva (Ar) B3M
varav monté

371 Jensen Ole Bjarn (Al) B1
372 Jensen Brian Mgller (Od) B1
373 Olsson Josephine (Ch) B1M
374 Kristensen Michael (Ch) B1
375 Sgier Rasmus (Sk) B1

376 Gerasimtschuk Anatolij () BU
377 Dahl Dorthe (Bh) B1M

378 Jensen Josefine (Al) BIM
379 Udell-Hansen Ida (Al) B1
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Professionell korsven
Navn

1 Foget Kasper (Sk) C1

2 Manster Michelle (Sk) C1IM
varav monté

3 Henriksen Mads (Al) C1

4 Nissen Christian (Ch) C1

5 Andersen Kenneth (Al) C1
6 Nielsen Magnus M. (Sk) C1
7 Jensen Mathias (Ar) C1

8 HolseNoah (Ar) C1

9 Svendsen Maria (Sk) C1M
varav monté

10 Steinlein Niclas (Ch) C1

11 Niklasson Markus (Al) C1
12 Rodeff Victor () CU

13 Lavickas Virmantas (Al) C1

14 Hansen Maria (Ny) C1IM
varav monté

15 Backman Sarah (Al) C1
16 Larsen Patrick () CU

17 Hermansen Anne (Ar) C1M
18 Austevoll Trine (Al) C1IM
19 Rosche Jensde (Ch) C1
20 Nielsen Nanna (Al) C1

21 Juul Camilla (Ch) C1

22 Holst Signe (Ar) C1

23 Zadel Peter () CU
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240101 " 241231 Danska banor

St 1 2 3
225 20 22 22
50 17 10 7
44 15 9 6
118 11 16 16
105 11 14 6
262 11 13 28
131 11 13 7
161 9 11 12
117 6 8
25 6
10 3 0 0
75 5 10 11
34 3 4 4
30 2 4 7
15 2 0 2
13 1 3 1
6 1 3 1
12 1 1 0
4 1 0 0
36 0 2 4
8 0 1 1
4 0 0 1
6 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
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Licens paallabanor

Kearselsdato: 250101
5> 0 D Praamiesum
46 65 19 749.600
3 8 3 274.900
3 6 3 237.400
26 27 11 379.500
24 33 5 240.100
73 91 14 528.000
36 41 6 357.650
38 59 14 237.300
35 37 10 133.200
9 3 1 88.950
6 0 1 50.950
17 15 8 229.350
6 8 2 115.300
8 5 1 173.250
2 4 3 50.900
4 2 0 26.100
1 0 0 19.250
3 4 1 29.450
0 2 1 20.000
14 12 3 23.200
0 4 1 13.100
2 0 1 5.150
2 2 1 5.200
1 0 0 1.500
1 1 0 1.500
0 1 1 0



999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Proffstranare
Navn

1 Jorgensen Birger (Ar) Al
2 Korfitsen Nicklas (Al) Al
3 Lgnborg Michael (Ar) Al
4 Juul Steen (Ch) Al
5 Kjaa Rene (Od) Al
6 Juel Jeppe (Al) Al

7 Jensen Flemming (Al) A1M
varav monté

8 Dahlgaard Jan (Sk) Al

9 FriisMorten (Sk) Al

10 Andersen Kasper K. (Al) A1
11 Meanster Knud (Sk) Al

12 Rask Jeppe (Sk) Al

13 Nielsen Casper M. (Al) Al
14 Pedersen Anders (Al) Al
15 Sjunnesson Jorgen () AU
16 Gommans John (Bh) Al
17 Lanborg Henrik (Ar) Al
18 Svendsen Bent (Sk) Al
19 Mikkelsen Frank (Bh) Al
20 Jonassen Rene (Ch) Al
21 EcceKen () AU
22 Christoffersen Ulrik (Ch) Al
23 Jacobsen Axel (Ch) Al
24 Hansen JensArne (Ny) Al
25 Jensen AndersF. (Ny) Al
26 Friborg Kent (Al) A1l
27 Spangenberg Bjérn (Od) Al
28 de Beer Ronad () AU
29 Bakker Robin () AU
30 Johansson Sgren (Ch) Al
31 Nielsen Marc Bak (Al) A1
32 Lorentzen Jargen () AU
33 Mortensen Kim (Bh) Al
34 Djuse MagnusA. () AU
35 Hviid Mads (Ar) Al
36 Persson Stefan () AU
37 Fischer Thomas (Ch) Al
38 Uhrberg Thomas () AU
39 Kghler John (Od) Al
40 Feltheim Rene (Od) Al
41 Andersen Pauli (Al) A1
42 Thomsen Henrik (Ny) Al
43 Dyhrberg Svend () AU

TETR0842

240101 " 241231 Danska banor

St 1 2 3
804 139 128 111
376 122 72 42
411 110 62 48
401 88 51 53
563 83 91 75
508 63 52 56
207 32 22 22

1 1 0 0
163 30 22 13
370 29 54 54
285 29 37 42
325 24 42 31
170 19 19 18
155 19 17 14
132 15 21 18
133 14 22 19

84 14 6 8
209 11 16 23
114 10 15 17

85 10 13 18
161 9 15 22

97 9 11 14

65 8 10

32 8 4

55 8
108 7 18 14
203 7 16 11

49 6

21 6

13 6 0
117 5 24 20

60 5 6

42 5 6

35 5 5

10 5 1 1

88 4 5 12

21 4 4 1

22 4 3

22 4 2 0

56 3 6

76 3 4 10

81 3 1 5

12 3 1

7 3 0 0

94
36
39

72
60
25

16
48
35
36
19
21
10
13

28

17

12

23

10

10

14
25

11

11

N

10
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Licens paallabanor

Kearselsdato: 250101
5> 0 D Praamiesum
140 149 43 4.489.335
33 40 31 3.517.950
58 70 24 4.171.400
72 75 19 3.202.350
88 117 37 2.395.275
111 113 53 2.576.550
26 64 16 1.679.550
0 0 50.000
32 42 1.835.600
98 80 1.266.900
56 67 19 1.094.025
73 97 22 1.242.625
39 43 13 780.375
32 35 17 878.300
21 30 17 327.675
29 26 10 1.479.700
24 16 8 174.550
61 60 10 504.000
30 21 815.650
20 7 163.900
44 38 10 303.000
16 27 12 699.000
9 13 210.950
2 4 146.050
10 15 128.150
18 31 6 248.100
56 67 21 341.300
14 8 117.500
3 0 83.800
1 2 447.250
16 34 7 245.300
12 17 5 158.400
11 2 162.800
14 1 56.300
2 1 0 1.363.500
20 29 7 148.550
5 2 414.500
2 57.700
3 817.500
10 16 4 94.650
17 31 3 131.750
33 27 8 96.550
0 0 36.600
0 63.000



999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI 240101 - 241231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Proffstrénare Karselsdato: 250101

Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum
44 Spvik Preben () AU 15 2 3 1 1 5 2 1 47.650
45 Juul Morten (Sk) Al 21 2 2 4 4 3 5 1 62.150
46 Kolgjini Adrian () AU 2 0 2 1 0 1 3 505.500
47 Adielsson Erik () AU 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 378.750
48 Midtfjeld Per O. () AU 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 110.500
49 van Rijn Jaap () AU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 200.000
50 Kjagsgaard Preben (Ch) Al 23 1 6 5 3 4 4 0 71.350
51 Olsen Jesper (Al) A1 44 1 5 4 8 7 17 2 69.600
52 Dahl Gordon (Al) Al 29 1 3 2 5 7 9 2 70.100
53 Nielsen Max (Ch) Al 25 1 3 2 5 6 2 45.400
54 Untersteiner Peter () AU 9 1 3 2 0 1 1 1 206.750
55 Lindhardt Christian (Sk) Al 50 1 2 6 6 21 11 3 69.300
56 Olsen Arvid (Ch) Al 21 1 0 4 4 1 6 5 19.650
57 Lovgren Joakim () AU 11 1 0 1 0 3 1 120.750
58 Panschow Thomas () AU 1 0 1 0 3 0 27.900
59 Westergaard Kgj (Al) Al 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 15.000
60 Haagensen Alex (Ch) Al 19 1 0 0 1 12 4 1 29.700
61 Hansen Martin (Od) Al 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 15.000
62 Janssen Rosdlie () AU 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 28.000
63 Jensen Kgj (Ar) Al 43 0 4 5 5 9 17 3 70.250
64 Gammelgard Sabina (Od) A1M 25 0 3 3 3 5 7 4 37.850
varav monté 25 0 3 3 3 5 7 4 37.850

65 Untersteiner Johan () AU 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 87.000
66 Frandsen Peter (Ar) Al 17 0 1 1 2 8 4 1 58.950
67 Akselsen Adrian S. () AU 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 40.500
68 Franzl Josef () AU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 32.500
69 Berg Fredrik () AU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.250
70 Vecchione Roberto () AU 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 60.000
71 Tesselaar Dion () AU 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 27.000
72 Pedersen Kim () AU 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 12.500
73 Bergh Robert () AU 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 135.000
74 Mitman Simon () AU 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3.650
75 Clausen Christian (Ch) Al 6 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 5.500
76 Ohlsson UIf () AU 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 16.000
77 Christiansen Heiner () AU 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.900
78 Steine Bjarn () AU 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 16.000
79 Barbara Nathaniel () AU 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2.200
80 Willumsen Paw (Od) Al 31 0 0 0 1 16 11 3 17.100
81 Eriksen Johan Kringeland () AU 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.250
82 Olsson Daniel () AU 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3.000
83 Reber Thomas () AU 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2.000
84 Boeck Troels (Al) Al 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2.750
85 Mortensen Louise V. (Od) A1IM 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2.500
86 FriisJan (Sk) Al 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4.000
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI 240101 - 241231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Proffstrénare Karselsdato: 250101

Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum
87 Uglebjerg Lillian (Ar) Al 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3.000
88 Gening Wladimir () AU 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.500
89 Grimault AlexisP. () AU 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 30.000
90 Jepson Carl Johan () AU 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 9.000
91 Daborg Thomas () AU 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 8.500
92 Bodin Alexandre () AU 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 7.500
93 Martens Christophe () AU 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 14.500
94 Johansson Gustav () AU 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.500
95 Larsen Flemming (Ch) Al 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
96 Mamaqvist Roger () AU 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
97 Normann Arne (Al) Al 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
98 Lund Liv-Jorunn (Ny) A1M 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
99 Eriksson Christoffer () AU 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
100 de VriesLuit () AU 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
101 EhlersJimmi () AU 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
102 Goop Bjérn () AU 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

1 Jorgensen Birger (Ar) Al
2 Korfitsen Nicklas (Al) Al
3 Lgnborg Michael (Ar) A1l
4 Juul Steen (Ch) Al

5 Kjag Rene (Od) Al

6 Juel Jeppe (Al) Al

7 Petersen Mads (Bh) B1

8 Jensen Flemming (Al) A1M
varav monté

9 Dahlgaard Jan (Sk) Al

10 FriisMorten (Sk) Al

11 Andersen Kasper K. (Al) A1
12 Manster Knud (Sk) Al

13 Foget Kasper (Sk) C1

14 Jensen Martin Sjgholm (Bh) B1
15 Andreasen Martin (Sk) B1

16 Rask Jeppe (Sk) Al

17 Nielsen Casper M. (Al) Al

18 Mgnster Michelle (Sk) C1M
varav monté

19 Juul Kristian (Sk) B1

20 Hansen NielsKristian (Bh) B1
21 Pedersen Anders (Al) Al

22 Christoffersen Kenn (Bh) Bl
23 Sjunnesson Jorgen () AU

24 Madsen Kim (Ar) B1

25 Gommans John (Bh) Al

26 Mogensen MadsK. (Bh) B1
27 Lgnborg Henrik (Ar) A1

28 Henriksen Mads (Al) C1

29 Nissen Christian (Ch) C1
30 Andersen Kenneth (Al) C1
31 Nielsen Magnus M. (Sk) C1
32 Svendsen Bent (Sk) Al

33 Mikkelsen Frank (Bh) Al

34 Haagensen Michala (Bh) B1M
varav monté

35 Haagensen Nicolg (Ch) B1

36 Pedersen Trine Urth (Al) BIM
varav monté

37 Jonassen Rene (Ch) Al
38 EcceKen () AU

39 Jensen Mathias (Ar) C1
40 Hansen Jonas (Ny) B1
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St

804
376
411
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508
134
207

163
370
285
325
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95
260
170
155
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85

50
12
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38

161
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139
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88
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38
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13
13

28
11
12
32
17
17
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Licens paallabanor

Karselsdato: 250101

5> 0 D Praamiesum
140 149 43 4.489.335
33 40 31 3.517.950
58 70 24 4.171.400
72 75 19 3.202.350
88 117 37 2.395.275
111 113 53 2.576.550
17 30 12 369.675
26 64 16 1.679.550
0 0 50.000
32 42 1.835.600
98 80 1.266.900
56 67 19 1.094.025
73 97 22 1.242.625
46 65 19 749.600
21 14 203.300
89 54 429.900
39 43 13 780.375
32 35 17 878.300
3 8 3 274.900
3 6 237.400
38 28 175.600
10 9 11 223.700
21 30 17 327.675
18 12 3 211.700
29 26 10 1.479.700
11 24 148.650
24 16 174.550
24 22 185.400
61 60 10 504.000
26 27 11 379.500
24 33 5 240.100
73 91 14 528.000
36 41 6 357.650
30 21 4 815.650
20 7 5 163.900
10 11 2 83.075
0 2 0 31.200
18 19 8 148.700
8 11 1 107.750
1 0 0 5.500
44 38 10 303.000
16 27 12 699.000
38 59 14 237.300
18 18 6 74.850



999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI 240101 - 241231 Danska banor Licens paallabanor

Totalt Karselsdato: 250101

Navn St 1 2 3 4 5> 0 D Praamiesum

41 Olsen Nicolai (Ny) B1 102 9 5 13 12 28 28 7 112.600
42 Damsgérd Theo (Sk) B1 34 9 4 5 5 0 127.450
43 Hansen Marie U. (Ny) B1 44 9 3 12 4 98.850
44 Degn Flenming (Ar) B1 28 9 2 6 4 135.900
45 Andersen Sgren Demant (Od) B1 68 8 18 6 8 17 10 1 210.150
46 Christoffersen Ulrik (Ch) Al 65 8 8 10 10 9 13 7 210.950
47 Kirk Lucas (Sk) B1 91 8 7 9 10 20 34 3 118.350
48 Christiansen Steffen (Ch) B1 34 8 5 7 2 2 3 153.600
49 Lassen PernilleMunch (Al) BIM 63 8 5 4 21 18 2 173.650
50 Jacobsen Axel (Ch) Al 32 8 5 4 6 2 4 146.050
51 Hansen JensArne (Ny) Al 55 8 3 6 10 10 15 3 128.150
52 Munk Lars (Ar) B1 46 8 0 3 4 12 13 6 54.250
53 Jensen AndersF. (Ny) Al 108 7 18 14 14 18 31 6 248.100
54 Friborg Kent (Al) A1l 203 7 16 11 25 56 67 21 341.300
55 Madsen Karina (Al) B1M 102 7 9 11 16 20 35 4 110.800
varav monté 22 0 1 2 3 9 2 15.850

56 Boeck CamillaMunk (Al) B1M 55 7 8 7 6 8 12 148.750
varav monté 43 7 5 7 6 3 5 10 132.400

57 Serensen ZasaObel (Ch) B1M 40 7 7 5 4 11 4 2 109.750
58 Carlsen Mette (Od) B1M 54 7 6 7 7 18 7 2 118.600
varav monté 54 7 6 7 7 18 7 2 118.600

59 Kristensen Mike (Al) B1 45 7 2 4 3 9 12 8 101.650
60 Jergensen Rolf (Sk) Bl 29 7 2 3 1 9 0 131.300
61 Christensen Bjarke (Od) B1 14 7 1 0 1 0 69.000
62 Olsen Johnni (Al) B1 81 6 12 11 8 22 19 3 135.850
63 Kristensen Ruben (Od) B1 9 6 10 7 14 28 28 1 112.375
64 HolseNoah (Ar) C1 117 6 8 12 35 37 10 133.200
65 Andersen Peter @. (Sk) B1 35 6 8 5 4 4 8 0 123.250
66 Jonassen Tobias (Ch) B1 59 6 7 10 5 16 13 2 131.750
67 Nielsen AndersH. (Ny) B1 34 6 5 0 5 8 1 37.300
68 Uglebjerg Anette (Ar) BIM 36 6 4 3 0 15 4 84.850
varav monté 28 5 3 1 0 12 3 4 62.650

69 Kramer Jan (Ny) B1 40 6 3 4 6 8 12 1 95.950
70 Gregersen Laura (Sk) B3M 37 6 3 4 4 6 9 5 104.450
varav monté 37 6 3 4 4 6 9 5 104.450

71 Spangenberg Bjérn (Od) Al 49 6 2 6 4 9 14 8 117.500
72 deBeer Ronad () AU 21 6 2 5 1 4 3 0 83.800
73 Svendsen Maria (Sk) C1M 25 6 1 0 5 9 3 1 88.950
varav monté 10 3 0 0 0 6 0 1 50.950

74 Bakker Robin () AU 13 6 0 0 1 3 1 2 447.250
75 Johansson Sgren (Ch) Al 117 5 24 20 11 16 34 7 245.300
76 Steinlein Niclas (Ch) C1 75 5 10 11 9 17 15 8 229.350
77 Hjort Kim (Bh) B1 67 5 7 19 23 0 81.600
78 Nielsen Marc Bask (Al) Al 60 5 7 12 17 5 158.400
79 Lorentzen Jargen () AU 42 5 5 11 5 2 162.800

TETR0842



999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

80 Bggedal Katia (Ny) B1
81 Mortensen Kim (Bh) Al
82 Jensen Sgren K. (Bh) Bl

83 Pedersen Laura (Bh) B1M
varav monté

84 Nidsen Flemming (Ch) B1

85 Bager Ole (Bh) B1

86 Andersen Thomas Demant (Od) B1
87 Djuse MagnusA. () AU

88 Rasmussen Pernille (Od) B1

89 Feltheim Martin (Od) B1

90 Marsing Nicole (Ch) B1M
varav monté

91 Nyboe Leif (Bh) B1

92 Kramer Morten (Od) B1

93 Knudsen Niels (Ar) B1

94 Hviid Mads (Ar) A1

95 Christiansen Niels-Erik (Od) B1
96 Persson Stefan () AU

97 Kristoffersen Oliver (Od) B1
98 Jessen lver (Ch) B1

99 Sgndergaard Peter (Ch) B1
100 Kghler Adam (Od) B1

101 Fischer Thomas (Ch) Al

102 Uhrberg Thomas () AU

103 Lgnborg Heidi Vagter (Ar) B1
104 Jonassen Emma (Ch) B1

105 Klitgaard Seren (Al) B1

106 Skovmose Michael (Bh) B1
107 Kghler John (Od) Al

108 Andersen Marie S. (Al) B3M
varav monté

109 Fentz Monica (Od) B1M

110 Feltheim Rene (Od) Al

111 Haagensen Nicolai B. (Ch) B1
112 Damberg Per (Ch) B1

113 Niklasson Markus (Al) C1
114 Begnneland Sgren (Od) B1

115 Borum Camilla (Od) B1M
varav monté

116 Nikolajsen Nikoline (Od) B1M
varav monté

117 Boeck Henriette Munk (Al) BIM
118 Eriksen Gunnar (Sk) Bl
119 Mortensen Rune Bach (Sk) B1
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9 9
14 7
16 32
5 3
0 0
14
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4 7
2 1
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3 6
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13
5 2
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9 6
4 6
6 5
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4 3
1 2
9 11
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10 16
10 8
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16 13
17 31
15 10
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6
3 9
1 1
12 16
7
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12 13
3 4
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

120 Gregersen Charlotte H. (Ar) B1M
varav monté

121 Andersen Pauli (Al) A1l
122 NielsenKjell (Al) B1
123 Juul Per (Sk) B1

124 Simoni Jens (Ch) B1

125 Dyhrberg Harald (Sk) B1
126 Lauritzen Anna (Od) B1
127 Thomsen Henrik (Ny) Al

128 Andersen Maia (Ar) B1IM
varav monté

129 Rasmussen Tonny (Ar) B1
130 Dyhrberg Svend () AU
131 Olsson Bengt () BU

132 Mikkelsen Jonas (Bh) B1
133 Haagensen Bjarke (Ch) B1

134 Fly Olivia (Od) B3M
varav monté

135 Lind-Holm Stefan (Bh) B1
136 Christensen Henning (Al) B1
137 Steinlein Niels-Peter (Bh) B1

138 Schou-Lund Annika (Bh) B1M
varav monté

139 Rodleff Victor () CU

140 Gregersen Mick H. (Ar) B1
141 Segaard Poul (Ar) B1

142 Sejer Christian (Od) B1
143 Mgllenberg Dennis (Sk) B1
144 Juul Cecilie (Ch) B1M

145 Becker Jesper (Od) B1
146 Pedersen Henrik F. (Ch) B1
147 Sbvik Preben () AU

148 Veel Jonathan W. (Ny) B1
149 Juul Morten (Sk) Al

150 Vesterlund Mads (Al) B1
151 Fredmar Anders (Sk) B1
152 Jensen Sgren V. (Ny) Bl
153 Larsen Leif (Ny) B1

154 Munk Susanne (Bh) B1M
155 Hjortsballe Mads (Ar) B1

156 Mechlenburg Marianne (Al) B1M
varav monté

157 Linder Thomas () BU
158 Plambech Kamilla (Ch) B1M
159 Mahlisen Emil Helge (Ar) B1
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Licens paallabanor
Karselsdato: 250101

5> 0 D Praamiesum
10 7 3 19.550
9 6 3 17.850
33 27 8 96.550
10 11 1 36.900
14 12 0 25.150
1 1 145.000

9 3 54.750

7 1 14.800

0 4 0 36.600
10 7 1 22.350
6 3 1 19.300
11 15 2 22.250
2 0 63.000

0 1 27.500
19 14 1 121.600
4 1 74.800
7 2 47.550
7 2 47.550
3 2 0 37.650
7 17 2 31.500
13 22 1 26.250
4 1 0 29.300
4 0 29.300
8 5 1 173.250
5 13 1 24.850
5 6 0 25.400
6 7 3 65.000
5 1 0 27.200
15 5 1 31.400
8 6 1 31.900
3 4 1 24.300
5 2 1 47.650
4 1 0 18.850
3 5 1 62.150
7 5 1 16.600
3 5 1 38.950
5 2 1 20.000
14 13 1 31.400
3 5 4 29.000
7 11 0 29.250
6 4 5 32.150
6 4 5 32.150
0 2 0 25.900
0 0 0 25.350
6 1 1 43.100



999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

160 Lavickas Virmantas (Al) C1
161 Kolgjini Adrian () AU

162 Adielsson Erik () AU

163 Dodensig Lene (Al) B1
164 Gregersen Uffe (Sk) B1

165 Andersen Camilla (Ar) BIM
varav monté

166 Gommans Oliver (Bh) B1
167 Fedigw Marianne (Bh) B1

168 Lauridsen Kira (Sk) B1M
varav monté

169 Midtfjeld Per O. () AU

170 Hansen Mikael T. (Al) B1
171 vanRijn Jaap () AU

172 Jacobsen J.C. (Od) B1

173 Kjaasgaard Preben (Ch) Al
174 Jensen Johnny (Ny) B1
175 Olsen Jesper (Al) A1

176 Wang Teddy (Ch) B1

177 Jensen Kristina (Ch) B1M
varav monté

178 KaasLars-Erik (Bh) B1
179 Christiansen Jacob (Al) B1
180 Dahl Gordon (Al) A1

181 NielsenMax (Ch) Al

182 Untersteiner Peter () AU

183 Hansen Maria (Ny) C1M
varav monté

184 Wessing Ole (Ch) B1

185 Merrild Regitze (Sk) B3M
varav monté

186 Lindhardt Christian (Sk) A1l
187 Jensen Rasmus (Al) B1
188 Jensen Aksel (Ny) B1

189 Ipsen Henrik (Bh) B1

190 Ipsen Fie Marie (Ar) B1M
varav monté

191 Klitgaard Freja (Al) B1IM
varav monté

192 Walter Ronja () BUM
varav monté

193 Hansen ChristinaK. (Bh) B1
194 Hyldborg Noah Aarup (Al) B1
195 Olsen Maria (Al) B1

196 Pedersen TorbenV. (Al) B1
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

197 Eriksen Bjarne (Od) B1

198 Damberg Mike (Al) B1

199 Jensen Kenneth (Sk) B1

200 Lund Betina (Bh) B1

201 Nielsen Christina (Od) B1

202 van der Haegen Seppe (Od) B1
203 Pettersson Emelie (Bh) B1

204 Svanhede Stinne (Od) B1M

205 Christensen MgjaV. (Od) B1M
206 Juul-Marker Stine (Ny) B1M
207 Bonde Mette Rohbach (Ar) B1M
208 Dahl Kim (Bh) B1

209 Kristensen Frederik Bay (Sk) B1
210 Jensen CamillaG. (Od) B1

211 Nielsen MariaB. (Bh) Bl

212 Olsen Lisbeth Nghr (Ny) B1M
213 Béckman Sarah (Al) C1

214 Skaabek Michael (Al) B1

215 Hansen Claus (Od) B1

216 Kaas Thomas (Bh) Bl

217 Andersson Xenia (Bh) Bl

218 Munk Jacob (Bh) B1

219 Mogensen Tonni K. (Bh) B1
220 Olsen Arvid (Ch) Al

221 Mogensen Jesper (Bh) Bl

222 Mgller Frederikke (Al) B1

223 Kristoffersen Hans Henning (Ch) B1
224 Jbnsson Jonas (Bh) B1

225 Kjeldsen Kjeld (Al) B1

226 Segaard Mathilde (Al) B1

227 Mgller Emma (Al) BIM

228 Lovgren Joakim () AU

229 Christiansen Claus Peter (Bh) B1
230 Christensen lwan (Al) B1

231 Hansen Josefine K. (Bh) B1IM
varav monté

232 Jensen Claus (Ar) B1

233 Panschow Thomas () AU
234 Westergaard Kgj (Al) Al
235 Haagensen Alex (Ch) Al
236 Jensen NielsOle (Od) B1
237 Jensen Henrik K. (Ny) B1
238 Gudberg Jakob Max (Od) B1
239 Petersen Jergen (Bh) Bl
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

240 Hansen Martin (Od) Al

241 Haagensen Steen (Ch) B1
242 Munk Vibeke (Al) B1

243 Mgllenberg Sandra (Sk) Bl
244 PoulsenKimV. (Od) B1
245 Pedersen Per Bang (Sk) B1
246 Munk Oliva (Bh) B1

247 Janssen Rosdlie () AU

248 Christiansen Niels Peter (Bh) B1
249 MollemaYanick () BU

250 Pedersen Ole Mgller (Bh) B1
251 Fisker Victoria (Od) B1

252 Larsen Patrick () CU

253 Hansen Pernille Bye (Ar) B1IM
varav monté

254 Nielsen Mariann T. (Sk) B1M
255 Jensen Kgj (Ar) A1

256 Grove Erik (Ar) B1

257 Pedersen Mats (Al) B1

258 Ecce Victor (Ch) B1

259 Kofod-Mortensen Micki (Bh) B1
260 Olsen Frederik Kragh (Ar) B1
261 Jensen Jimmy Mgdller (Sk) B1
262 Samson Camilla (Bh) B1M

263 Gammelgéard Sabina (Od) A1M
varav monté

264 Borup Tineke (Sk) B1IM
varav monté

265 Pedersen Jergen B. (Sk) Bl

266 Knebelau Nathaie (Bh) B1IM
varav monté

267 Pedersen Ulla (Bh) Bl
268 Jensen Viggo (Ar) B1

269 Hermansen Anne (Ar) C1IM
270 Hein Jesper (Od) B1

271 Andersen Nicolg (Ch) Bl
272 Nielsen Miranda (Ch) B1

273 Hgstrup MichelleK. (Ch) B1IM
varav monté

274 Jensen Lagke (Al) BIM
varav monté

275 Bundgérd Ditte (Al) B3M
varav monté

276 Nielsen Laura Spuhr (Ny) B1M
varav monté
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

277 Mdller Theis (Bh) B1

278 Snedker Peter (Od) B1

279 Jensen Lars (Od) B1

280 Untersteiner Johan () AU

281 Kristensen Torben (Ar) B1

282 Jensen Anders Rygaard (Ny) B1
283 Nielsen Julie (Ch) B1

284 Jessen Johnny (Bh) Bl

285 Werder StephanieJ. () BUM
varav monté

286 Jessen Jimmi (Bh) Bl
287 Rodkjea Saren (Al) B1
288 Jergensen Micki (Od) B1

289 Mdller Terese (Bh) B1M
varav monté

290 Jonassen Anders (Ch) B1
291 Frandsen Peter (Ar) Al

292 Lenborg Christina (Ar) B1IM
293 Visti Peter (Ar) B1

294 Bergmann Ole (Od) B1

295 Andersen Christian (Sk) B1
296 FinneBente (Bh) B1

297 Austevoll Trine (Al) CIM

298 Svendsen Camilla (Sk) B3M
varav monté

299 Nielsen Jimmi C. (Ar) B1
300 Nilsson Bengt A. () BU
301 Harm Eliana () BU

302 Bager Mathilde (Bh) B3M
varav monté

303 Dyrnits Annika (Bh) B1M
304 Mdller Ole (Bh) B1

305 Biel Christina (Ch) B1

306 Westergaard Lagke (Bh) B1
307 Kristensen Allan (Al) B1
308 Hammerich Maou (Od) B1
309 Bentsen Chanette (Od) B1
310 Aksdlsen Adrian S. () AU
311 Nerlem Jern (Al) B1

312 Djervad Mdou (Od) B1
313 Johansen Mikkel (Ar) B1
314 Frandsen Henrik (Od) B1
315 Franzl Josef () AU

316 RisaSverre () BU
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15.600
6.850
8.150
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7.550
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8.400
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

317 Berg Fredrik () AU

318 Juul-Marker Dan (Ny) Bl
319 Vecchione Roberto () AU
320 Tesselaar Dion () AU

321 PedersenKim () AU

322 RuusuwviitaTimmy (Sk) B1
323 Jargensen Michadl (Ch) B1
324 Knudsen Rikke (Ar) B1M
325 HolselLiset (Ch) B1

326 Hansen Jesper (Al) B1
327 Pedersen Torben Dahl (Bh) B1
328 Borreby Emilie (Od) B1

329 Narbo Ane (Bh) B3M
varav monté

330 Asmussen Simone (Od) B1M
varav monté

331 Bergh Robert () AU

332 Muhring Mikas (Ch) B1
333 Meier Camilla (Sk) B1
334 Svane William (Sk) B1

335 Sgndergaard Mette (Al) B3M
varav monté

336 Hansen Anette Weise (Bh) B3M
varav monté

337 Jensen Annette (Bh) B1M
338 Pedersen Mikkel (Ch) B1

339 Samson Isabella (Bh) B1IM
varav monté

340 P. SaleeLasse (Ny) Bl

341 Jensen Nicole (Bh) B1

342 Sgrensen Bjarne (Al) B1
343 Jensen Lindhardt (Al) B1
344 Holmskov Jeanette (Od) B1
345 Mamagqvist Martin () BU
346 Arnqvist Peter () BU

347 Mitman Simon () AU

348 Andersen Karsten Skygge (Od) B1
349 Winther Jesper (Ny) Bl

350 Madsen Kenneth (Al) B1
351 Rosenfeldt Mille-Mi (Od) B1

352 Davidsen Solveig (Sk) B3M
varav monté

353 Rosche Jensde (Ch) C1
354 Mikkelsen Simone (Bh) B1
355 Andersson Claus (Bh) B1
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

356 Abildskov Laura (Ar) B3M
varav monté

357 Havmand Kathrine (Ar) B1M
varav monté

358 Clausen Christian (Ch) Al
359 Ohlsson UIf () AU

360 Pilenberg Mikael () BU
361 Andersson Robert () BU
362 Christiansen Heiner () AU
363 Haugstrup Nikita (Od) B1
364 SteineBjarn () AU

365 Nilsson Staffan () BU

366 Bruun Gry (Sk) B3M
varav monté

367 Madsen Carsten (Ar) B1
368 Astorp Per (Al) B1

369 Jeppesen Bjarne (Od) B1
370 Pedersen Benjamin Bang (Od) B1
371 BarbaraNathaniel () AU
372 Willumsen Paw (Od) Al
373 Christensen Lasse (Sk) B1
374 Andersson Per (Bh) B1
375 Nielsen Karina (Ny) B1
376 Nielsen Nanna (Al) C1
377 Sibuhr Asger (Od) B1
378 Larsen Jesper L. (Al) B1
379 Drewsen Nikoline (Ny) Bl
380 Jensen Bitten (Ar) B1

381 Jensen Camilla Spuhr (Ny) B3M
varav monté

382 Strehle Nicholas (Al) B1
383 Jargensen Rasmus (Od) Bl

384 Klgve Trine (Ar) B3M
varav monté

385 Rindom Karina (Ch) B1

386 Eriksen Johan Kringeland () AU
387 Olsson Daniel () AU

388 Andersson Micael () BU

389 Dahl Stefan () BU

390 Pedersen Morten (Sk) B1

391 Karlsson Daniel () BU

392 Wessing Christopher (Ch) B1
393 Roed-Jeppesen Niklas (Ch) B1
394 Johnsen Mie (Ar) BIM

395 Dyhrberg Mads (Sk) B1

TETR0842

240101 " 241231 Danska banor

<~ O A WW NDNRFR R PR PP O PO X

(=Y
o]

31

12

e i
o o o

a w N P P P P P P P O 010 0 WWww w

O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 O O OO0 O O O 0O OO O 0O O 0O O 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo oo oo -

O O O O O O O O O O O OO O O OO O O O 0O OO OO O O O 0O O 0O OO OO0 O o O 0Ooo o oo oo N

O O O O O O O O 0O OO0 0O OO0 0O 0O Oboob o oooooooo kP P PP P P P P P P P P PP PP W

R R R R R R R R R R R PR R R PR R R R R R R R BRPRRPRN®®UODOO OO O O OOOOOOOO OO

Licens paallabanor

K arselsdato :
5> 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 5
0 1
5 8
0 2
16 11

O O O O O O O OO0 OFr FPFrPr P P PP P NDNMNDNMNDMNMDDNDND WD

A P O O O O OO OO N PFPFP WP OO F O O-NNDNDP O W

250101

O B P O O O OO OO NIDNMNOOPRPRREPR ORFRP P ORPR P OO WONURLRORPLRNDNNOOOOOOOU &R Or ool

Praamiesum

2.500
2.500

1.600
1.250

5.500
16.000
3.150
2.500
1.900
700
16.000
2.150

2.500
2.500

3.150
2.500
6.550
5.350
2.200
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3.850
2.200
2.450
5.200
3.900
3.500
1.150
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1.200
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3.000
3.000
2.000
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1.500
1.500
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1.750
1.500



999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

396 Dahl Jan (Bh) B1

397 Abild Nils (Ar) B1

398 Holleufer Kim (Ar) B1

399 Hougaard Peter (Bh) B1
400 Clemmensen Dennis (Ch) Bl
401 Kristensen NielsD. (Al) B1
402 Reber Thomas () AU

403 Kjglbro Julie (Od) B1

404 Sgrensen JohnW. (Al) B1
405 Nissen Hanne (Ch) B1

406 Boeck Troels (Al) A1

407 Mortensen LouiseV. (Od) A1M

408 Lindgvist Helena () BUM
varav monté

409 FriisJan (SKk) Al
410 SvaneAllan (Sk) B1

411 Astrup Heidi (Ar) B1M
varav monté

412 Vesterlund Lars (Al) B1
413 Madsen NielsH. (Al) B1
414 Uglebjerg Lillian (Ar) A1
415 Raundahl Flemming (Ar) B1
416 Juul Camilla (Ch) C1

417 Gening Wladimir () AU
418 Allercrantz Linda () BUM
419 Asklund Malin () BUM

420 Sveen Anne Marie () BU
421 Eggen Hans Jargen () BU

422 Nielsen Frida (Al) B3M
varav monté

423 Pedersen Kurt (Bh) B1
424 Henriksen Emil (Al) B1
425 Wang Vicky (Ch) B1M
426 Jonsson Lars () BU

427 Sendergaard Jan (Od) Bl

428 Stott Nicolgj (Ch) B3M
varav monté

429 Ngrregaard Aicha (Bh) B1M
430 Sthelis Jargen (Ch) B1

431 Kerttu Robert A. () BU

432 Alling Mikagl (Ch) B1

433 Schifer Lars () BU

434 Hansen Bent (Ny) Bl

435 Hansen Sune () BU
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

436 Jensen Christine (Od) B1M
437 Grimault AlexisP. () AU
438 MierasJ. H. () BU

439 Jepson Carl Johan () AU
440 Daborg Thomas () AU
441 Bodin Alexandre () AU
442 Kolberg Sgren (Ch) B1
443 Holst Signe (Ar) C1

444 Kristensen Nanna S. (Al) B3M
varav monté

445 Olsen Torben (Al) B1

446 Allerkrans Roger () BU

447 Jargensen MogensH. (Bh) B1
448 Madsen Signe (Ar) BIM

449 Rasmussen GinaH. (Bh) B1
450 Martens Christophe () AU
451 Jgrgensen John (Od) Bl

452 Mogensen Steen (Bh) B1
453 Nielsen Mikael (Ar) B1

454 Poulsen Smilla (Sk) B3M
varav monté

455 Jensen Mikkel (Al) B1

456 Hansen Lise Ullerup (Ny) Bl
457 Bigum Astrid (Al) B1

458 Culbert Maddie (Od) B1
459 Johansson Gustav () AU
460 Quist Sofie (Ch) Bl

461 Rasmussen Jan M. (Sk) B1IM
462 Kristensen Kgj V. (Al) B1
463 Johansen MogensV. (Al) B1
464 Nedergaard Paw (Od) Bl
465 Gettermann Louise () BU
466 Larsen Flemming (Ch) Al
467 Mamaqvist Roger () AU
468 Bentsen Arne (Al) B1

469 Drejer Maibritt (Ny) Bl
470 Normann Arne (Al) A1

471 Lund Liv-Jorunn (Ny) A1M
472 Lindvall Fredrik () BU

473 Aaen Seren (Al) B1

474 Friborg Dan (Al) B1

475 Kukkonen Michadl (Sk) B1
476 Eriksson Christoffer () AU
477 Pilenberg Jessica () BUM
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999 Lista Korsven Segerrikaste Bana (PDI

Totalt
Navn

varav monté
478 Tranberg Claus (Bh) B1
479 Astrup Christina (Ar) B1
480 Nielsen Oliver L. (Al) B1
481 Espersen Michelle (Bh) B1M
482 Mifsud Larson () BU

483 Sggaard Maja (Ar) BIM
varav monté

484 Sgrensen Jasmin (Ar) B1
485 Rohrmann Julie (Bh) B1M
486 de VriesLuit () AU

487 EhlersJimmi () AU

488 Maretrg Trond () BU

489 Hansen Kristina (Bh) B3M
varav monté

490 Ryberg Per (Sk) B1
491 Hay Joachim () BU
492 Zadel Peter () CU

493 Corneliussen Celine (Sk) B3M
varav monté

494 Degn Liva (Ar) B3M
varav monté

495 Jensen Ole Bjgrn (Al) B1
496 Jensen Brian Mdller (Od) B1
497 Olsson Josephine (Ch) B1IM
498 Goop Bjérn () AU

499 Kristensen Michael (Ch) B1
500 Sejer Rasmus (Sk) Bl

501 Gerasimtschuk Anatolij () BU
502 Dahl Dorthe (Bh) B1M

503 Jensen Josefine (Al) BIM
504 Udell-Hansen Ida (Al) B1
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